
A P R I L M A Y J U N E

E A S L E Y  S T U D E N T S  E V E N T S
S P R I N G  2 0 2 4

J A N U A R Y F E B R U A R Y M A R C H
January 9 - Tuesday
Gathering at Colony 

6-7:30pm

January 14 - Sunday Morning  
Gathering 9:45-11:15am

January 23 - Tuesday
Gathering at Colony 

6-7:3opm

January 30 - OFF

February 6 - Tuesday 
Gathering @ Colony 6-7:30pm

February 11 - Sunday Morning 
Gathering 9:45-11:15am 

Super Bowl Party @ Roberts
House 6-8:30pm

February 17 - Middle School
Retreat @ Easley Time TBD

February 20 - OFF

February 27 - Tuesday 
Gathering @ Colony 6-7:30pm

March 5 - Tuesday 
Gathering at Colony 

6-7:30pm

March 10 - Sunday Morning 
Gathering 9:45-11:15am

March 19 - Tuesday 
Gathering at Colony 

6-7:3opm

March 22-24 - High School 
Retreat

March 26 - OFF

April 2 - OFF for Spring Break

April 7 - Sunday Morning 
Gathering 9:45-11:15am

April 16 - Tuesday 
Gathering at Colony 6-7:3opm

April 23 - Fellowship Night 

April 30 - OFF

May 7 - Tuesday 
Gathering at Colony 6-7:3opm

May 12 - Sunday Morning 
Gathering 9:45-11:15am

May 21 - Tuesday 
Gathering at Colony 6-7:3opm

May 28 - OFF

Summer Camp @ Garden 
City Chapel 

June 12-16

Contacts

Elijah Roberts
803-804-9197

Savannah Roberts
803-288-2391


